Race Date

March 11, 2023

Place
Overall Name
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Aidan Grazioli
Alex White
Shane Jowett
Darrel Quinn
Alex Jowett

Miles Albert

Nico Sobczak

Jp Mavel

Luke Heisel

Liam Wyman
Antonio Sobczak
Logan Duncan
Josh Chezick
Joshua Creem
Bjorn Soderstrom
Tommy Lykins
John Fox
Mckenna Kann
Ryan Cooper
Anthony Kann
Joey Lykins

lan Scheels
Henry Epler
Claire Porinsky
Kyle Gallinat
Ashton Kandt
Jennifer Mullin
Connor Wallis
Katherin Hartman
Michael Logghe
Teresa Morelli-Sobczak
Parker Johnson
Abigail Fox
Angela Chea

lan Maltarich
Sean Hartz
Adam Heisel
George (yugyeom Bae
Charlie Mieloch
Brenton Montie
Brenden Smotherman
Christian Mueller
Katelyn Gold
Jason Gallinat
Mary Shears
Christine Wallis
Dave Shears
Cynthia Fiser
Courtney Smotherman
Patti Lewis
Shawn Rowley
Charlene Odom
Rowan Maltarich
Jim Zittel

Josh Grose
James lovan
Evan lovan

Beth Montijo

A2 Race Management
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Overall
20-24
16-19
35-39
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-19
20-24
Masters
55-59
13-15
55-59
Overall
7-12
40-44
16-19
13-15
13-15
13-15
7-12
16-19
Masters
16-19
40-44
55-59
45-49
13-15
16-19
50-54
13-15
20-24
40-44
13-15
13-15
35-39
25-29
16-19
35-39
40-44
60-64
45-49
60-64
25-29
30-34
55-59
60-64
65-69
7-12
55-59
13-15
45-49
7-12
45-49

Age/
Gend

15
23
17
37
17
16
16
16
17
16
18
18
24
48
57
15
57
11
12
40
18
15
14
13
11
16
40
18
43
59
47
15
19
52
15
23
44
13
13
37
27
18
37
41
63
48
63
28
30
58
61
66
12
59
14
46
11
49
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Winter Witch's Hat Run/Walk

Overall Finish List
5K

03/11/2023 11:03:47



